

**DETAILED BID TABULATION: 20-098B**  
**Canter Circle Improvements**

					BIDDERS									
Item Number	Item Code	Pay Item Description	Pay Unit	Estimated Quantity	Western Construction		Northern Asphalt		Valley General Const		Ahtna Construction		Granite Construction	
					UNIT PRICE	EXTENDED PRICE	UNIT PRICE	EXTENDED PRICE	UNIT PRICE	EXTENDED PRICE	UNIT PRICE	EXTENDED PRICE	UNIT PRICE	EXTENDED PRICE
1	201(3B)	CLEARING AND GRUBBING	LUMP SUM	ALL REQ'D	\$15,000.00	\$ 15,000.00	\$6,000.00	\$ 6,000.00	\$ 6,400.00	\$ 6,400.00	\$30,000.00	\$ 30,000.00	\$10,000.00	\$ 10,000.00
2	202(1)	REMOVAL OF STRUCTURES AND OBSTRUCTIONS	LUMP SUM	ALL REQ'D	\$800.00	\$ 800.00	\$1,000.00	\$ 1,000.00	\$ 1,800.00	\$ 1,800.00	\$1,000.00	\$ 1,000.00	\$1,000.00	\$ 1,000.00
3	202(2)	REMOVAL OF PAVEMENT	SQUARE YARD	76	\$5.00	\$ 380.00	\$1.00	\$ 76.00	\$ 3.75	\$ 285.00	\$17.50	\$ 1,330.00	\$10.00	\$ 760.00
4	202(4)	Removal of culvert pipe	LINEAR FOOT	125	\$5.00	\$ 625.00	\$10.00	\$ 1,250.00	\$ 9.40	\$ 1,175.00	\$7.00	\$ 875.00	\$10.00	\$ 1,250.00
5	202(10)	Single mail box installation	EACH	3	\$250.00	\$ 750.00	\$100.00	\$ 300.00	\$ 500.00	\$ 1,500.00	\$300.00	\$ 900.00	\$750.00	\$ 2,250.00
6	202(13)	Gang mail boxes	LUMP SUM	ALL REQ'D	\$3,000.00	\$ 3,000.00	\$500.00	\$ 500.00	\$ 2,800.00	\$ 2,800.00	\$9,000.00	\$ 9,000.00	\$2,000.00	\$ 2,000.00
7	203(1)	Common Excavation	Cubic Yard	725	\$8.00	\$ 5,800.00	\$5.00	\$ 3,625.00	\$ 8.00	\$ 5,800.00	\$6.50	\$ 4,712.50	\$15.00	\$ 10,875.00
8	203(5B)	Borrow, Type B	Ton	1,303	\$14.00	\$ 18,242.00	\$11.00	\$ 14,333.00	\$ 11.00	\$ 14,333.00	\$9.00	\$ 11,727.00	\$15.00	\$ 19,545.00
9	203(19)	Borrow, Type II-A	Ton	4,083	\$15.00	\$ 61,245.00	\$14.00	\$ 57,162.00	\$ 14.00	\$ 57,162.00	\$12.50	\$ 51,037.50	\$15.00	\$ 61,245.00
10	301(1)	Aggregate base course, grading D-1	TON	943	\$21.00	\$ 19,803.00	\$26.00	\$ 24,518.00	\$ 24.00	\$ 22,632.00	\$24.00	\$ 22,632.00	\$30.00	\$ 28,290.00
11	401(1)	HMA, Type II, Class B	TON	670	\$91.00	\$ 60,970.00	\$98.00	\$ 65,660.00	\$ 100.00	\$ 67,000.00	\$105.00	\$ 70,350.00	\$125.00	\$ 83,750.00
12	603(1-12)	12-inch CSP	LINEAR FOOT	378	\$35.00	\$ 13,230.00	\$56.00	\$ 21,168.00	\$ 30.50	\$ 11,529.00	\$50.00	\$ 18,900.00	\$75.00	\$ 28,350.00
13	603(1-18)	18-inch CSP	LINEAR FOOT	40	\$55.00	\$ 2,200.00	\$64.00	\$ 2,560.00	\$ 49.00	\$ 1,960.00	\$65.00	\$ 2,600.00	\$120.00	\$ 4,800.00
14	610(4)	Bone rock ditch lining	Cubic Yard	42	\$50.00	\$ 2,100.00	\$25.00	\$ 1,050.00	\$ 29.00	\$ 1,218.00	\$70.00	\$ 2,940.00	\$100.00	\$ 4,200.00
15	615(2)	Remove and relocate existing sign	EACH	2	\$150.00	\$ 300.00	\$100.00	\$ 200.00	\$ 90.00	\$ 180.00	\$400.00	\$ 800.00	\$500.00	\$ 1,000.00
16	618(2A)	Seeding, Type A	POUND	101	\$55.00	\$ 5,555.00	\$100.00	\$ 10,100.00	\$ 69.00	\$ 6,969.00	\$160.00	\$ 16,160.00	\$120.00	\$ 12,120.00
17	620(1)	TOPSOIL	SQUARE YARD	2,800	\$2.50	\$ 7,000.00	\$3.00	\$ 8,400.00	\$ 3.00	\$ 8,400.00	\$2.50	\$ 7,000.00	\$3.00	\$ 8,400.00
18	639(1)	Residence driveway	EACH	15	\$120.00	\$ 1,800.00	\$100.00	\$ 1,500.00	\$ 200.00	\$ 3,000.00	\$250.00	\$ 3,750.00	\$500.00	\$ 7,500.00
19	639(1A)	Paved residence driveway	EACH	2	\$350.00	\$ 700.00	\$100.00	\$ 200.00	\$ 600.00	\$ 1,200.00	\$350.00	\$ 700.00	\$750.00	\$ 1,500.00
20	639(2)	Public approach	EACH	2	\$500.00	\$ 1,000.00	\$100.00	\$ 200.00	\$ 600.00	\$ 1,200.00	\$800.00	\$ 1,600.00	\$1,000.00	\$ 2,000.00
21	640(1)	MOBILIZATION AND DEMOBILIZATION	LUMP SUM	ALL REQ'D	\$14,000.00	\$ 14,000.00	\$1,000.00	\$ 1,000.00	\$ 8,800.00	\$ 8,800.00	\$2,700.00	\$ 2,700.00	\$10,000.00	\$ 10,000.00
22	641(1)	EROSION AND POLLUTION CONTROL ADMINISTRATION	LUMP SUM	ALL REQ'D	\$2,500.00	\$ 2,500.00	\$3,000.00	\$ 3,000.00	\$ 1,100.00	\$ 1,100.00	\$4,000.00	\$ 4,000.00	\$500.00	\$ 500.00
23	641(3)	TEMPORARY EROSION AND POLLUTION CONTROL	LUMP SUM	ALL REQ'D	\$2,500.00	\$ 2,500.00	\$2,000.00	\$ 2,000.00	\$ 700.00	\$ 700.00	\$7,500.00	\$ 7,500.00	\$1,000.00	\$ 1,000.00
24	642(1)	CONSTRUCTION SURVEYING	LUMP SUM	ALL REQ'D	\$8,500.00	\$ 8,500.00	\$8,500.00	\$ 8,500.00	\$ 8,500.00	\$ 8,500.00	\$9,000.00	\$ 9,000.00	\$8,000.00	\$ 8,000.00
25	642(2)	Two person survey party	Hour	5	\$125.00	\$ 625.00	\$300.00	\$ 1,500.00	\$ 280.00	\$ 1,400.00	\$255.00	\$ 1,275.00	\$250.00	\$ 1,250.00
26	643(1)	TRAFFIC MAINTENANCE	LUMP SUM	ALL REQ'D	\$3,500.00	\$ 3,500.00	\$2,000.00	\$ 2,000.00	\$ 5,750.00	\$ 5,750.00	\$24,000.00	\$ 24,000.00	\$10,000.00	\$ 10,000.00
27	643(2)	PERMANENT CONSTRUCTION SIGNS	LUMP SUM	ALL REQ'D	\$1,000.00	\$ 1,000.00	\$1,000.00	\$ 1,000.00	\$ 900.00	\$ 900.00	\$4,200.00	\$ 4,200.00	\$1,000.00	\$ 1,000.00
28	800(1)	Interim work authorization	CONTINGENT SUM	ALL REQ'D		\$ 10,000.00		\$ 10,000.00		\$ 10,000.00		\$ 10,000.00		\$ 10,000.00
<b>TOTAL BID AMOUNT</b>					<b>\$263,125.00</b>		<b>\$248,802.00</b>		<b>\$253,693.00</b>		<b>\$320,689.00</b>		<b>\$332,585.00</b>	

**DETAILED BID TABULATION: 20-098B**  
**Canter Circle Improvements**

					BIDDERS									
Item Number	Item Code	Pay Item Description	Pay Unit	Estimated Quantity	K & H Civil Constructors		Tutka		Steppers Construction		Engineer Estimate			
					UNIT PRICE	EXTENDED PRICE	UNIT PRICE	EXTENDED PRICE	UNIT PRICE	EXTENDED PRICE	UNIT PRICE	EXTENDED PRICE	UNIT PRICE	EXTENDED PRICE
1	201(3B)	CLEARING AND GRUBBING	LUMP SUM	ALL REQ'D	\$10,000.00	\$ 10,000.00	\$18,000.00	\$ 18,000.00	\$ 11,229.19	\$ 11,229.19		\$ -	\$15,000.00	\$ 15,000.00
2	202(1)	REMOVAL OF STRUCTURES AND OBSTRUCTIONS	LUMP SUM	ALL REQ'D	\$1,500.00	\$ 1,500.00	\$2,600.00	\$ 2,600.00	\$ 5,614.59	\$ 5,614.59		\$ -	\$1,000.00	\$ 1,000.00
3	202(2)	REMOVAL OF PAVEMENT	SQUARE YARD	76	\$8.00	\$ 608.00	\$15.00	\$ 1,140.00	\$ 14.77	\$ 1,122.52		\$ -	\$5.00	\$ 380.00
4	202(4)	Removal of culvert pipe	LINEAR FOOT	125	\$5.00	\$ 625.00	\$8.00	\$ 1,000.00	\$ 26.95	\$ 3,368.75		\$ -	\$10.00	\$ 1,250.00
5	202(10)	Single mail box installation	EACH	3	\$200.00	\$ 600.00	\$400.00	\$ 1,200.00	\$ 280.73	\$ 842.19		\$ -	\$200.00	\$ 600.00
6	202(13)	Gang mail boxes	LUMP SUM	ALL REQ'D	\$2,500.00	\$ 2,500.00	\$2,000.00	\$ 2,000.00	\$ 2,245.84	\$ 2,245.84		\$ -	\$1,500.00	\$ 1,500.00
7	203(1)	Common Excavation	Cubic Yard	725	\$10.00	\$ 7,250.00	\$9.50	\$ 6,887.50	\$ 7.30	\$ 5,292.50		\$ -	\$9.50	\$ 6,887.50
8	203(5B)	Borrow, Type B	Ton	1,303	\$10.00	\$ 13,030.00	\$10.00	\$ 13,030.00	\$ 22.00	\$ 28,666.00		\$ -	\$10.00	\$ 13,030.00
9	203(19)	Borrow, Type II-A	Ton	4,083	\$15.00	\$ 61,245.00	\$13.50	\$ 55,120.50	\$ 18.00	\$ 73,494.00		\$ -	\$10.50	\$ 42,871.50
10	301(1)	Aggregate base course, grading D-1	TON	943	\$25.00	\$ 23,575.00	\$25.00	\$ 23,575.00	\$ 25.15	\$ 23,716.45		\$ -	\$22.00	\$ 20,746.00
11	401(1)	HMA, Type II, Class B	TON	670	\$110.00	\$ 73,700.00	\$110.00	\$ 73,700.00	\$ 106.00	\$ 71,020.00		\$ -	\$90.00	\$ 60,300.00
12	603(1-12)	12-inch CSP	LINEAR FOOT	378	\$35.00	\$ 13,230.00	\$33.00	\$ 12,474.00	\$ 61.20	\$ 23,133.60		\$ -	\$25.00	\$ 9,450.00
13	603(1-18)	18-inch CSP	LINEAR FOOT	40	\$40.00	\$ 1,600.00	\$46.00	\$ 1,840.00	\$ 112.29	\$ 4,491.60		\$ -	\$40.00	\$ 1,600.00
14	610(4)	Bone rock ditch lining	Cubic Yard	42	\$60.00	\$ 2,520.00	\$48.00	\$ 2,016.00	\$ 81.25	\$ 3,412.50		\$ -	\$20.00	\$ 840.00
15	615(2)	Remove and relocate existing sign	EACH	2	\$250.00	\$ 500.00	\$400.00	\$ 800.00	\$ 140.37	\$ 280.74		\$ -	\$150.00	\$ 300.00
16	618(2A)	Seeding, Type A	POUND	101	\$80.00	\$ 8,080.00	\$93.00	\$ 9,393.00	\$ 171.12	\$ 17,283.12		\$ -	\$85.00	\$ 8,585.00
17	620(1)	TOPSOIL	SQUARE YARD	2,800	\$3.00	\$ 8,400.00	\$3.75	\$ 10,500.00	\$ 7.00	\$ 19,600.00		\$ -	\$4.00	\$ 11,200.00
18	639(1)	Residence driveway	EACH	15	\$250.00	\$ 3,750.00	\$200.00	\$ 3,000.00	\$ 280.73	\$ 4,210.95		\$ -	\$150.00	\$ 2,250.00
19	639(1A)	Paved residence driveway	EACH	2	\$350.00	\$ 700.00	\$600.00	\$ 1,200.00	\$ 943.25	\$ 1,886.50		\$ -	\$250.00	\$ 500.00
20	639(2)	Public approach	EACH	2	\$550.00	\$ 1,100.00	\$800.00	\$ 1,600.00	\$ 1,560.86	\$ 3,121.72		\$ -	\$500.00	\$ 1,000.00
21	640(1)	MOBILIZATION AND DEMOBILIZATION	LUMP SUM	ALL REQ'D	\$5,000.00	\$ 5,000.00	\$20,000.00	\$ 20,000.00	\$ 2,807.30	\$ 2,807.30		\$ -	\$10,000.00	\$ 10,000.00
22	641(1)	EROSION AND POLLUTION CONTROL ADMINISTRATION	LUMP SUM	ALL REQ'D	\$2,000.00	\$ 2,000.00	\$2,500.00	\$ 2,500.00	\$ 3,930.22	\$ 3,930.22		\$ -	\$2,000.00	\$ 2,000.00
23	641(3)	TEMPORARY EROSION AND POLLUTION CONTROL	LUMP SUM	ALL REQ'D	\$1,000.00	\$ 1,000.00	\$3,500.00	\$ 3,500.00	\$ 1,684.38	\$ 1,684.38		\$ -	\$2,000.00	\$ 2,000.00
24	642(1)	CONSTRUCTION SURVEYING	LUMP SUM	ALL REQ'D	\$9,000.00	\$ 9,000.00	\$8,000.00	\$ 8,000.00	\$ 8,983.35	\$ 8,983.35		\$ -	\$5,000.00	\$ 5,000.00
25	642(2)	Two person survey party	Hour	5	\$260.00	\$ 1,300.00	\$250.00	\$ 1,250.00	\$ 286.34	\$ 1,431.70		\$ -	\$250.00	\$ 1,250.00
26	643(1)	TRAFFIC MAINTENANCE	LUMP SUM	ALL REQ'D	\$3,500.00	\$ 3,500.00	\$6,000.00	\$ 6,000.00	\$ 8,421.89	\$ 8,421.89		\$ -	\$2,000.00	\$ 2,000.00
27	643(2)	PERMANENT CONSTRUCTION SIGNS	LUMP SUM	ALL REQ'D	\$3,000.00	\$ 3,000.00	\$600.00	\$ 600.00	\$ 4,143.57	\$ 4,143.57		\$ -	\$1,000.00	\$ 1,000.00
28	800(1)	Interim work authorization	CONTINGENT SUM	ALL REQ'D		\$ 10,000.00		\$ 10,000.00		\$ 10,000.00		\$ 10,000.00		\$ 10,000.00
<b>TOTAL BID AMOUNT</b>					<b>\$269,313.00</b>		<b>\$292,926.00</b>		<b>\$345,435.17</b>		<b>\$10,000.00</b>		<b>\$232,540.00</b>	